
Private Tours Rate
私人導賞

(Hotel pick up inclusive, minimum 3)
(包括酒店接送，最少三小時 )

Up to  2 guests
一至兩位客人

Hong Kong Island
港島線

Kowloon Peninsular
九龍線

New Territories
新界線

Hong Kong Island and 
Kowloon 
港島及九龍

0900 to 1200 (3 hours/小時) 0900 to 1200 (3 hours/小時) 0900 to 1500 (6 hours/小時) 0900 to 1300 (4 hours/小時)

HK$1,800(extension hourly 
rate/之後每小時: HK$600)

HK$1,800(extension hourly 
rate/之後每小時:HK$600)

HK$4,200(extension hourly 
rate/之後每小時:HK$700)

HK$2,400(extension hourly 
rate/之後每小時: HK$600)

3-6 guests
三至六位客人

Number of 
participants
笿人數

3 4 5 6

Hong Kong Island
and/or
 Kowloon Peninsular
港島或/及九龍
(per 3 hours service
三小時服務)

HK$2,250(extension 
hourly rate/之後每小
時: HK$750)

HK$2,550(extension 
hourly rate/之後每小
時:HK$850)

HK$2,850(extension 
hourly rate/之後每小
時: HK$950)

HK$3,150(extension 
hourly rate/之後每小
時: HK$1,050)

New Territories
新界
(per 4 hours service
四小時服務)

HK$3,400(extension 
hourly rate/之後每小
時:HK$850)

HK$3,800(extension 
hourly rate/之後每小
時: HK$950)

HK$4,200(extension 
hourly rate/之後每小
時: HK$1,050)

HK$4,600(extension 
hourly rate/之後每小
時: HK$1,150)

All private tours will be discussed with clients on the spot to cater their special interest. HoHoGo can also customise itinerary of the 
private tours on request. All Hosts are having Licensed Guiding holders and are culture gurus with fluent English-speaking skills.

所有私人導賞均事先與客戶討論，以切合他們的興趣。好好過亦可根據要求，自訂私人導賞的行程。所有導賞員都持有導遊執照，並且是具有流利華
語能力的文化達人。

The cost quoted above is the guiding fee for the host of HoHoGo Experience. Insurance is included. For meals, taxi rides and private 
car, HoHoGo Experience can help arrange at clients’ own expense. For guests more than 9 or duration for more than 4 hours, please 
call or write to info@hohogo.com.hk for more favourable rate.

以上所價目表是好好過生活細藝的導賞收費。其中包括平安保險。至於餐飲、出租車和私人車輛，好好過生活細藝可以幫助安排，但費用需由客戶自
行承擔。對於超過9位客人或超過4小時的導賞時間，請致電或發郵件至info@hohogo.com.hk，以獲取更優惠的價格。
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